OTMeHEeHHBIE pelichl
26.1.2017

Carrier Code |Flight No Departure |Arrival

PC 4490 SAW VAN
PC 4491 VAN SAW
PC 294 SAW KSY

PC 295 KSY SAW
PC 106 SAW ESB

PC 107 ESB SAW
PC 276 SAW MZH
PC 277 MZH SAW
PC 4264 SAW MSR
PC 4265 MSR SAW
PC 416 SAW EBU

PC 417 EBU SAW
PC 4144 SAW AYT
PC 4128 SAW ADA
PC 168 SAW MLX
PC 262 SAW DNZ
PC 263 DNZ SAW
PC 149 AYT SAW
PC 4397 SAW CGN
PC 4398 CGN SAW
PC 162 SAW ASR

PC 163 ASR SAW
PC 110 SAW ESB

PC 111 ESB SAW
PC 4110 SAW ESB

PC 103 ESB SAW
PC 116 SAW ADB
PC 242 SAW oGuU
PC 243 oGuU SAW
PC 115 ADB SAW
PC 4427 ADA SAW
PC 862 SAW BEY

PC 776 SAW KRR
PC 777 KRR SAW
PC 717 SAW OSL

PC 718 OSL SAW
PC 100 SAW ESB

PC 101 ESB SAW
PC 4152 SAW SZF

PC 4153 SZF SAW

PC 166 SAW ASR



PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

167
4450
4451
745
746
270
271
208
209
250
251
4184
4185
2812
2813
2460
2461
138
139
625
626
845
846

ASR
SAW
TZX
SAW
ATH
SAW
ERZ
SAW
ERC
SAW
VAS
SAW
KYA
ADB
IST
ADB
VAS
SAW
TZX
SAW
BSL
SAW
ARN

SAW
TZX
SAW
ATH
SAW
ERZ
SAW
ERC
SAW
VAS
SAW
KYA
SAW
IST
ADB
VAS
ADB
TZX
SAW
BSL
SAW
ARN
SAW



