<u>Отмененные рейсы</u> <u>26.1.2017</u>

Carrier Code	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
PC	4490	SAW	VAN
PC	4491	VAN	SAW
PC	294	SAW	KSY
PC	295	KSY	SAW
PC	106	SAW	ESB
PC	107	ESB	SAW
PC	276	SAW	MZH
PC	277	MZH	SAW
PC	4264	SAW	MSR
PC	4265	MSR	SAW
PC	416	SAW	EBU
PC	417	EBU	SAW
PC	4144	SAW	AYT
PC	4128	SAW	ADA
PC	168	SAW	MLX
PC	262	SAW	DNZ
PC	263	DNZ	SAW
PC	149	AYT	SAW
PC	4397	SAW	CGN
PC	4398	CGN	SAW
PC	162	SAW	ASR
PC	163	ASR	SAW
PC	110	SAW	ESB
PC	111	ESB	SAW
PC	4110	SAW	ESB
PC	103	ESB	SAW
PC	116	SAW	ADB
PC	242	SAW	OGU
PC	243	OGU	SAW
PC	115	ADB	SAW
PC	4427	ADA	SAW
PC	862	SAW	BEY
PC	776	SAW	KRR
PC	777	KRR	SAW
PC	717	SAW	OSL
PC	718	OSL	SAW
PC	100	SAW	ESB
PC	101	ESB	SAW
PC	4152	SAW	SZF
PC	4153	SZF	SAW
PC	166	SAW	ASR

PC	167	ASR	SAW
PC	4450	SAW	TZX
PC	4451	TZX	SAW
PC	745	SAW	ATH
PC	746	ATH	SAW
PC	270	SAW	ERZ
PC	271	ERZ	SAW
PC	208	SAW	ERC
PC	209	ERC	SAW
PC	250	SAW	VAS
PC	251	VAS	SAW
PC	4184	SAW	KYA
PC	4185	KYA	SAW
PC	2812	ADB	IST
PC	2813	IST	ADB
PC	2460	ADB	VAS
PC	2461	VAS	ADB
PC	138	SAW	TZX
PC	139	TZX	SAW
PC	625	SAW	BSL
PC	626	BSL	SAW
PC	845	SAW	ARN
PC	846	ARN	SAW